Z
e

O (0N Y\ A~ WM -

Nama Lengkap

Mikha Erlangga Barata
Antonius Sunarno
Rahelia Winareka Syori
Daud Murjiono
Maryani
Baruna Matthew Pangastika
Celica Bellvanie Elisyana Purwodiasa
Aldion Christian Aditia
Hendrik Eko Martanto Soleman
Putu Agus Widiana
Farid Ferry M
Owen Gabriel Lakimen
Putu Kusumarini Widiastusti
Ribka Christianti Mariawan
Yonathan Willy L.S
Ketut Rani Agustina
Rafael Kenan Agustinus
Sri Wulan Agustina
Sri Rahayu Efendi
Rafael Kenan Agustinus
Samuel Natanael
Rebbeca Elvi Kurnianigrum Munthe
Thesya Angelina
Angelia Winareka Vasya
Susana Sandrawati
Robert Hartono
Variesta Bunga Herdaning
Ni Ketut Alit Suardani
Shinta Cantika Dewi
Argo Parwoto. SE
Kustinah
Linda. SE
Yosua Aristo Sudono
Asteria Rochelly Umboh
Maria Rayna Asterina Isyanti
Hasan Sanusi
Cherry Classylia Diyono
Judith Sahertian
Sutikno Juwono
Windawati Gunawan
Mariza Krisnawati
Bambang Wiwoho
Marty Prameswara Wiliyani
Marty Prameswara
Ben Moses Hariyanto
M. Vinno Ramadhan
Soni Suryanto
Angelica Audrey Maharani

Tanggal Lahir

01/08/2015
01/08/1974
01/08/2003
01/08/1959
01/08/1969
02/08/2021
02/08/2015
03/08/1998
03/08/1991
04/08/2001
04/08/1970
05/08/2006
05/08/1977
05/08/1986
05/08/1945
05/08/1986
06/08/2005
06/08/1969
06/08/1973
06/08/2005
06/08/1967
06/08/1970
06/08/1998
07/08/2001
07/08/1961
07/08/1945
08/08/1996
08/08/1980
08/08/2001
08/08/1972
09/08/1963
09/08/1990
09/08/1991
10/08/1986
10/08/1999
10/08/1952
10/08/2010
10/08/1980
11/08/1966
11/08/1955
12/08/1969
12/08/1959
12/08/1974
12/08/1974
13/08/2017
13/08/2011
13/08/1974
13/08/2001

Usia

7 tahun
48 tahun
19 tahun
63 tahun
53 tahun
1 tahun
7 tahun
24 tahun
31 tahun
21 tahun
52 tahun
16 tahun
45 tahun
36 tahun
77 tahun
36 tahun
17 tahun
53 tahun
49 tahun
17 tahun
55 tahun
52 tahun
24 tahun
21 tahun
61 tahun
-7 tahun
26 tahun
42 tahun
21 tahun
50 tahun
59 tahun
32 tahun
31 tahun
36 tahun
23 tahun
70 tahun
12 tahun
42 tahun
56 tahun
67 tahun
53 tahun
63 tahun
48 tahun
48 tahun
5 tahun
1 tahun
48 tahun
21 tahun

Family Group

FG 1
FG 13
FG o1
FG 06
FG o9
FG 14
FG 21
FG 14
FG 19
FG 14
FG o1
FG o3
FG 1
FG 14
FG 18
FG 21
FG 1
FG 10
FG o3
FG 1
FG 12
FG 13
FG 16
FG o1
FG 19
FG19
FG o3
FG 13
FG 14
FG 21
FG o4
FG 14
FG 17
FG o3
FG 14
FG 15
FG 17
FG18
FG 12
FG19
FG 1
FG18
FG 19
FG19
FG 14
FG o1
FG13
FG 16



Nicho Christian Jaya Putra
I Nyoman Otniel Joan Christian
Susanna
Suyitno
Linda Agustina
Junedi Budiarjo
Emilia Ervina
Ayu Ariani
Elisabeth Sihanani
Lionel Matthew Jozef
Joyce Evangeline Jozef
Bindargo
Lina Kusumawati
Daniel Octavianus Fergiantara
Agus Susanto
Hong Ming
Wahyu Agus Prasetyo
Atik Puspa Yatiningsih
Erni Berhanusa
Kiky Cornellia Artha
Agus Suprianto
Jason Theodore Alvaro Poerwaatmaja
Agus Sutoyo
Agustina
Artiningsih
Shely Putri Rahmadani
Andrina Adilta Lumban Gaol
Mikel Agustinus Lamundu
Adi Surya Wijaya
Ni Kadek Dwi Naraswari
Sitri Setya Sangka
Agus Setiyawati
Febe Valencia
Debora Wiwik Agustina
Kelvin Gardeona
Annis Sukmatyas Rahayu Agsar
Gabrielle Arunika Shatyas Soegianto
Titik Yolanda
Dewa Made Bagus Putra
Nyoman Bayuna
Debbie Bunga Setiawati
Yogi Darma Putra Setiawan
Alviandry Keluanan
Rehuel Helga Frederika Jozef
Anik Sulistyowati
Dahlia
Agung Mulyono
Susi Anita Sari
Susan Angelica A.
Jonathan Steven Mulia

14/08/1997
14/08/2001
14/08/1945
14/08/1957
14/08/1973
14/08/1975
14/08/1975
14/08/1978
14/08/1968
14/08/2014
14/08/2016
15/08/1962
15/08/1991
15/08/1988
15/08/1974
16/08/1968
16/08/1990
16/08/1979
16/08/1978
16/08/1998
17/08/1976
17/08/2017
18/08/1969
18/08/1941
18/08/1962
18/08/2013
19/08/1989
19/08/1994
19/08/1985
19/08/1990
19/08/2004
20/08/1967
20/08/1963
20/08/1977
20/08/2000
20/08/1999
20/08/2021
21/08/1963
21/08/1991
22/08/1967
22/08/1993
22/08/2000
22/08/1983
22/08/1982
23/08/1959
23/08/1973
23/08/1982
24/08/1962
24/08/2002
24/08/1993

25 tahun
21 tahun
77 tahun
65 tahun
49 tahun
47 tahun
47 tahun
44 tahun
54 tahun
8 tahun
6 tahun
60 tahun
31 tahun
34 tahun
48 tahun
54 tahun
32 tahun
43 tahun
44 tahun
24 tahun
46 tahun
5 tahun
53 tahun
81 tahun
60 tahun
9 tahun
33 tahun
28 tahun
37 tahun
32 tahun
18 tahun
55 tahun
59 tahun
45 tahun
22 tahun
23 tahun
1 tahun
59 tahun
31 tahun
55 tahun
29 tahun
22 tahun
39 tahun
40 tahun
63 tahun
49 tahun
40 tahun
60 tahun
20 tahun
29 tahun

FG o4
FG o9
FG 14
FG 15
FG 16
FG 16
FG 16
FG18
FG 20
FG 21
FG 21
FG o3
FG o8
FG 16
FG 16
FG o5
FG 1
FGn
FG o9
FG 15
FG 18
FG19
FG o9
FGn
FG 13
FG18
FG 13
FG 14
FG 14
FG18
Tidak Ada
FG o3
FG o5
FG 13
FG 16
FG18
FG 18
FG 16
GERASA
FG 14
FG o3
FG o3
FG o4
FG18
FG o8
FG 1o
FG 21
FG o2
FG 10
FG 12



99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
12
113
14
15
16

17
18
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Hendra Santoso
Joan Elzira Abigail Susanto
Annabel Victoria Sahertian
Victor Willianus Tejo
Timothy Nugraha
Agus Setiyawan
Djinarta Pudja

Tatiana Ovsienko Simanjuntak

Josephine Ovelia Hertanto
Lely Herlina
Agus Krisdianto
Theja Sanjaya
Puji Astuti
Shinta Augustin
Jaine Imaqueena Ticoalu
Jean Leticia Keluanan
Agustono Rustanto
Gasper Djami
Noula Windy Rumate
Yosua Adi Putra
Jolanda Olii
Rohmi
Kristin Ningrum Tri S.
Daniel Kevin Susanto
Elnathan Yosua Kurniawan
Hadi Pranoto
Theo Jayantara Antoni
Alfa Marcellino Natanael
Yuli Astutik
Andreas Senawi. SH
Agus Cahyadi
Charissa Mikha Hakim

24/08/1978
24/08/2015
24/08/2014
24/08/1990
24/08/2021
24/08/1977
25/08/1962
25/08/1998
25/08/2000
25/08/1964
25/08/1981
25/08/1959
26/08/1964
26/08/1987
26/08/2012
26/08/2010
26/08/1970
26/08/1949
26/08/1978
27/08/1982
27/08/1952
27/08/1953
27/08/1991
28/08/1999
29/08/1995
29/08/1969
29/08/1994
29/08/2002
29/08/1981
29/08/1969
30/08/1980
31/08/2014

44 tahun
7 tahun
8 tahun

32 tahun
1 tahun

45 tahun

60 tahun

24 tahun
22 tahun

58 tahun
41 tahun

63 tahun

58 tahun

35 tahun
10 tahun
12 tahun

52 tahun

73 tahun

44 tahun

40 tahun

70 tahun

69 tahun
31 tahun
23 tahun

27 tahun
53 tahun

28 tahun

20 tahun
41 tahun
53 tahun

42 tahun
8 tahun

FG 12
FG16
FG 18
FG19
FG 19
FG 21
FG o2
FG o2
FG o5
FG 14
FG 17
FG19
FG 15
FG 1o
FG o2
FG o4
FG o5
FG o8
FG 12
FG o2
FG o3
FG o5
FG 20
FG 15
FG o4
FG 1o
FG 10
FG 12
GERASA
FG 1
FG 20
FG o3



	Ultah Agustus

