

No.	Nama Lengkap	Tanggal Lahir	Usia	Family Group
1	Mikha Erlangga Barata	01/08/2015	7 tahun	FG 11
2	Antonius Sunarno	01/08/1974	48 tahun	FG 13
3	Rahelia Winareka Syori	01/08/2003	19 tahun	FG 01
4	Daud Murjiono	01/08/1959	63 tahun	FG 06
5	Maryani	01/08/1969	53 tahun	FG 09
6	Baruna Matthew Pangastika	02/08/2021	1 tahun	FG 14
7	Celica Bellvanie Elisiana Purwodiasa	02/08/2015	7 tahun	FG 21
8	Aldion Christian Aditia	03/08/1998	24 tahun	FG 14
9	Hendrik Eko Martanto Soleman	03/08/1991	31 tahun	FG 19
10	Putu Agus Widiana	04/08/2001	21 tahun	FG 14
11	Farid Ferry M	04/08/1970	52 tahun	FG 01
12	Owen Gabriel Lakimen	05/08/2006	16 tahun	FG 03
13	Putu Kusumarini Widiastusti	05/08/1977	45 tahun	FG 11
14	Ribka Christianti Mariawan	05/08/1986	36 tahun	FG 14
15	Yonathan Willy L.S	05/08/1945	77 tahun	FG 18
16	Ketut Rani Agustina	05/08/1986	36 tahun	FG 21
17	Rafael Kenan Agustinus	06/08/2005	17 tahun	FG 11
18	Sri Wulan Agustina	06/08/1969	53 tahun	FG 10
19	Sri Rahayu Efendi	06/08/1973	49 tahun	FG 03
20	Rafael Kenan Agustinus	06/08/2005	17 tahun	FG 11
21	Samuel Natanael	06/08/1967	55 tahun	FG 12
22	Rebecca Elvi Kurnianigrum Munthe	06/08/1970	52 tahun	FG 13
23	Thesya Angelina	06/08/1998	24 tahun	FG 16
24	Angelia Winareka Vasya	07/08/2001	21 tahun	FG 01
25	Susana Sandrawati	07/08/1961	61 tahun	FG 19
26	Robert Hartono	07/08/1945	77 tahun	FG 19
27	Variesta Bunga Herdaning	08/08/1996	26 tahun	FG 03
28	Ni Ketut Alit Suardani	08/08/1980	42 tahun	FG 13
29	Shinta Cantika Dewi	08/08/2001	21 tahun	FG 14
30	Argo Parwoto. SE	08/08/1972	50 tahun	FG 21
31	Kustinah	09/08/1963	59 tahun	FG 04
32	Linda. SE	09/08/1990	32 tahun	FG 14
33	Yosua Aristo Sudono	09/08/1991	31 tahun	FG 17
34	Asteria Rochelly Umboh	10/08/1986	36 tahun	FG 03
35	Maria Rayna Asterina Isyanti	10/08/1999	23 tahun	FG 14
36	Hasan Sanusi	10/08/1952	70 tahun	FG 15
37	Cherry Classylia Diyono	10/08/2010	12 tahun	FG 17
38	Judith Sahertian	10/08/1980	42 tahun	FG 18
39	Sutikno Juwono	11/08/1966	56 tahun	FG 12
40	Windawati Gunawan	11/08/1955	67 tahun	FG 19
41	Mariza Krisnawati	12/08/1969	53 tahun	FG 11
42	Bambang Wiwoho	12/08/1959	63 tahun	FG 18
43	Marty Prameswara Wiliyani	12/08/1974	48 tahun	FG 19
44	Marty Prameswara	12/08/1974	48 tahun	FG 19
45	Ben Moses Hariyanto	13/08/2017	5 tahun	FG 14
46	M. Vinno Ramadhan	13/08/2011	11 tahun	FG 01
47	Soni Suryanto	13/08/1974	48 tahun	FG 13
48	Angelica Audrey Maharani	13/08/2001	21 tahun	FG 16

49	Nicho Christian Jaya Putra	14/08/1997	25 tahun	FG 04
50	I Nyoman Otniel Joan Christian	14/08/2001	21 tahun	FG 09
51	Susanna	14/08/1945	77 tahun	FG 14
52	Suyitno	14/08/1957	65 tahun	FG 15
53	Linda Agustina	14/08/1973	49 tahun	FG 16
54	Junedi Budiarjo	14/08/1975	47 tahun	FG 16
55	Emilia Ervina	14/08/1975	47 tahun	FG 16
56	Ayu Ariani	14/08/1978	44 tahun	FG 18
57	Elisabeth Sihanani	14/08/1968	54 tahun	FG 20
58	Lionel Matthew Jozef	14/08/2014	8 tahun	FG 21
59	Joyce Evangeline Jozef	14/08/2016	6 tahun	FG 21
60	Bindargo	15/08/1962	60 tahun	FG 03
61	Lina Kusumawati	15/08/1991	31 tahun	FG 08
62	Daniel Octavianus Fergiantara	15/08/1988	34 tahun	FG 16
63	Agus Susanto	15/08/1974	48 tahun	FG 16
64	Hong Ming	16/08/1968	54 tahun	FG 05
65	Wahyu Agus Prasetyo	16/08/1990	32 tahun	FG 11
66	Atik Puspa Yatiningsih	16/08/1979	43 tahun	FG 11
67	Erni Berhanusa	16/08/1978	44 tahun	FG 09
68	Kiky Cornelia Artha	16/08/1998	24 tahun	FG 15
69	Agus Suprianto	17/08/1976	46 tahun	FG 18
70	Jason Theodore Alvaro Poerwaatmaja	17/08/2017	5 tahun	FG 19
71	Agus Sutoyo	18/08/1969	53 tahun	FG 09
72	Agustina	18/08/1941	81 tahun	FG 11
73	Artiningsih	18/08/1962	60 tahun	FG 13
74	Shely Putri Rahmadani	18/08/2013	9 tahun	FG 18
75	Andrina Adilta Lumban Gaol	19/08/1989	33 tahun	FG 13
76	Mikel Agustinus Lamundu	19/08/1994	28 tahun	FG 14
77	Adi Surya Wijaya	19/08/1985	37 tahun	FG 14
78	Ni Kadek Dwi Naraswari	19/08/1990	32 tahun	FG 18
79	Sitri Setya Sangka	19/08/2004	18 tahun	Tidak Ada
80	Agus Setiyawati	20/08/1967	55 tahun	FG 03
81	Febe Valencia	20/08/1963	59 tahun	FG 05
82	Debora Wiwik Agustina	20/08/1977	45 tahun	FG 13
83	Kelvin Gardeona	20/08/2000	22 tahun	FG 16
84	Annis Sukmatyas Rahayu Agsar	20/08/1999	23 tahun	FG 18
85	Gabrielle Arunika Shatyas Soegianto	20/08/2021	1 tahun	FG 18
86	Titik Yolanda	21/08/1963	59 tahun	FG 16
87	Dewa Made Bagus Putra	21/08/1991	31 tahun	GERASA
88	Nyoman Bayuna	22/08/1967	55 tahun	FG 14
89	Debbie Bunga Setiawati	22/08/1993	29 tahun	FG 03
90	Yogi Darma Putra Setiawan	22/08/2000	22 tahun	FG 03
91	Alviandry Keluanan	22/08/1983	39 tahun	FG 04
92	Rehuel Helga Frederika Jozef	22/08/1982	40 tahun	FG 18
93	Anik Sulistyowati	23/08/1959	63 tahun	FG 08
94	Dahlia	23/08/1973	49 tahun	FG 10
95	Agung Mulyono	23/08/1982	40 tahun	FG 21
96	Susi Anita Sari	24/08/1962	60 tahun	FG 02
97	Susan Angelica A.	24/08/2002	20 tahun	FG 10
98	Jonathan Steven Mulia	24/08/1993	29 tahun	FG 12

99	Hendra Santoso	24/08/1978	44 tahun	FG 12
100	Joan Elzira Abigail Susanto	24/08/2015	7 tahun	FG 16
101	Annabel Victoria Sahertian	24/08/2014	8 tahun	FG 18
102	Victor Willianus Tejo	24/08/1990	32 tahun	FG 19
103	Timothy Nugraha	24/08/2021	1 tahun	FG 19
104	Agus Setiyawan	24/08/1977	45 tahun	FG 21
105	Djinarta Pudja	25/08/1962	60 tahun	FG 02
106	Tatiana Ovsienko Simanjuntak	25/08/1998	24 tahun	FG 02
107	Josephine Ovelia Hertanto	25/08/2000	22 tahun	FG 05
108	Lely Herlina	25/08/1964	58 tahun	FG 14
109	Agus Krisdianto	25/08/1981	41 tahun	FG 17
110	Theja Sanjaya	25/08/1959	63 tahun	FG 19
111	Puji Astuti	26/08/1964	58 tahun	FG 15
112	Shinta Augustin	26/08/1987	35 tahun	FG 10
113	Jaine Imaqueena Ticoalu	26/08/2012	10 tahun	FG 02
114	Jean Leticia Keluanan	26/08/2010	12 tahun	FG 04
115	Agustono Rustanto	26/08/1970	52 tahun	FG 05
116	Gasper Djami	26/08/1949	73 tahun	FG 08
117	Noula Windy Rumate	26/08/1978	44 tahun	FG 12
118	Yosua Adi Putra	27/08/1982	40 tahun	FG 02
119	Jolanda Olii	27/08/1952	70 tahun	FG 03
120	Rohmi	27/08/1953	69 tahun	FG 05
121	Kristin Ningrum Tri S.	27/08/1991	31 tahun	FG 20
122	Daniel Kevin Susanto	28/08/1999	23 tahun	FG 15
123	Elnathan Yosua Kurniawan	29/08/1995	27 tahun	FG 04
124	Hadi Pranoto	29/08/1969	53 tahun	FG 10
125	Theo Jayantara Antoni	29/08/1994	28 tahun	FG 10
126	Alfa Marcellino Natanael	29/08/2002	20 tahun	FG 12
127	Yuli Astutik	29/08/1981	41 tahun	GERASA
128	Andreas Senawi. SH	29/08/1969	53 tahun	FG 11
129	Agus Cahyadi	30/08/1980	42 tahun	FG 20
130	Charissa Mikha Hakim	31/08/2014	8 tahun	FG 03